e ¥

A s P e 3 e 4

THE couﬂ' coum.

Complled by F. L. Dun.har. County Clerk
by Order County Court,

ik i AP

(OMelal Report.)

In the County Court, Monday, Jan-
nary Tth, 1805, 1st day January Term.

Present, Hon. J. H. D. Gray, Judge;
R, M. Wooden and Chris, Peterson,
Commissioners; ¥. 1. Dunbar, Clerk,
and Jus. W. Hare, Sheriff.

Court mét al 10 & m., and was duly
npened.

Petitlons trom Jobn Adalr, et al,
August Juhrs et, al, J. B Alcaraz et.
al, Frank 8, Dow e, al, A. B. Coe &L
AL, Robert West, et.'al,, B. P, Wiggen
et. al, T. J. Brown, ¢t. al, Chas.
Ocheaer, et, al, J, C. Pope et. al, J.
R. Whenny. et. al., B G. Scovell et. al,,
and J, W, Walksr el, al, In regard to
the the appointment of Road Supervis-
ors In the severnl districts read and on
muotion vrdered placed on fila

ftepart of Wm, Hartell, secretary of
road mecting held In Distriet No. §,
read and ordered pluced on file.

Report of Wm, J. Heckard, secretary
of road meeting ‘held in District No,
5, rénd and ordered placed on file.

In the matter of road supervisors for
vear 1805, ordered that the following
be and are hersby appolnted supervis-
ors for the several respeotive road dis-
trint= for the year 1845,

Supervisor Road District No. 1, E.
Houghton, bopds, $1000.00; 2, ), F. Star-
ford, bonds, $500.00; 3, W. H. Philbrick,
bonda, §600.00; 4, Olof Erickscn, bonds,
$400,00; 6, R, R. Cole, bonds, $00.00; 6,
N. Bozler, bonds, $400.00; 7, A. B. Mo
Millan, bonds, $10000; 8, 8, 8, Westbos-
tand, honds, $300.00; §, Michenl Kinney,
bonds, $300.00; 10, W, H, Twilight, bonds
T50,00; 11, M. MeFarlane, bonds, $300,00;
13, Chas. H. Miller, bonds, $00.00; 13,
Jno, W, Miller, bonds, $000.00; 14, August
Johnson, bonds, §400.00; 15, R. M. Gas-
ton, bonds, $600.00,

In the! matter of the bridge across
Wallter Creek, A. J. Wherry appears
and reports having completed bridge
at Walker Creek, ordered that Clerk
notify W. A, Foster and W, 0. Martin-
dale to Inspect sald bridge and report
to pounty court us to whether same is
constructed according to plans and
speclications, and present a written res
port at next regular term.

Petition from R. \\' Tompkings, et. al,
nsking for relief for 2 1. Bamjucn, read;
oriderad that he be allowed provislons
from D. West, at Wesiporl, not to
exceed §8.00 per month.

Communiecation from Board of Super-
vigors of Sonomas county, Cal, asking
the County Court. to take similar ac-
tlon In regard to securlng prompt con-
struotion of the Nicaragun Canal. On
motion the [(ollowing resalution was
unanimously adopted and the clerk n-
structed to forward certified copy of
1o ench representative and sen-

Eame
ator of the stute of Oregon.

Resolved, That the County Court, of
the county of Clatsop, for the State of
Oreon, respectfully reguest the Hone
orable Oregon Delegation in Congress
to press upon that august body the ab-
solute nocesaity of prompt legislation
which shall sscure the construction of
the Nlcaragun Canoal under the control
of the Government of the Unlted States.
with such conservative conditions o=
shall secure low tolls for the bepefit
of our people,

Report of J. H. D, Gray,
Judgs, for slx months, ending Decem-
ber 3ist, 1804, read and ordered printod
with proceedings.

Financiel statement of County Clerk,
and Treasurer, for slx months ending
December 3lst, 1504, read, examined,
wporoved, and ordered printed with
county proceedings.

Heport of County Recorder, showing
raceipts for £1x months, ending Decem-

County

ber: 31st, 1804, for $925.5%5, read and or-
dered placed on file.

Report of B, 8 Worsley, former
County Aksessor, read and ordered |-

placed on file.
(irdored that Court adjourn until to-

Mru, Bchultz, $2.15; Grifin & Reed, 6ta-
tonery, ete., $10,30; tolephone for Fan'
unry, $2.50; €. M, Outbirth, painting
slgns, éte, $4.25; Androws & Bayles,
ropairs on recorder's desk, $1.00: Gieo,
D Barnard & Co., records for County
Clork, BSheriff, Treasurer, and Re
corder, $50.00. Glass & Prudhomme,
clerk's certificates, $2.00: Astoria Bhip-
ping Co., storage on booths for quarter
ending December Slst, 1584, $3.00,
SPEOFAL ROAD FUND.

G, L. Kleppy, corduroying portions of
Young's ‘Bay County Road, $160.00; Aug:
Jurhs, repalrs to romd In distriet No.

in district No. 8, $4.75; J. D. Heckord,
lumber for Distriot No. 4, $.70; C. W.
Rich, oating lumber for District No.
4, T cents; C, 8 Dow, labor on road in
Distriot No. 4, $1460; Foard & Btokes
Co,, splkes for Dist. No, 6, 12.45; Jamea
Gallagher, lanbor on road In Dist. No.
6, $5.00; Astoria Box Co.,, lumber for
bridge In Dist. No, 8, $6.48; Geo. MoMil-
lan, labor on road In Dist. No. T, §1.00;
. H. Osgood, labor on rosd in Dist,
No. T, $450; D. P. Ross and J. A. Bon-
der, labor an road in Dist. No, 10, $27.05;
M. McFarlane, bullding bridge in Dist.
No, 11, §20.00; Wm, H. Miller, labor on
roand In Dist. No. 12, $20.00.
GENBERAL FUND. :

Sam A. Kozer, services as Depuly As-

wessor, $67.50; coroner's inquest on body

of Alexander Crawford, amount of bill
22.80, amount allowed, $15.80; Heckard

Bros.,, lumber for bridge in Dist. No.
5, $6.67; ¥. 1. Dunbar, stamps, etc,
clerk's office, $5.60; Howell & Ward,
brooms for jall, $1.00; and stamps for
treasurer's office, §2.20.

SPECIAL FUND.

J. J. Packard, O. A. Cole, and J. E.
Hawking, labor on road in Dist. No.
14, $27.00

GENERAL FUND.

State vs. Ohris. Peters, amount of
bill $44.65, amount allowed, $3016; state
ve, Peter, amount of bill $17.95, amount
allowed $14.00; State vs. Willle Martin,
Eidie Hill, Willle Hill, and Osrenber-
ger, costs 35.40; mlate va. M. Bulssuna,
costs, $1270; state va, Willle Murtin,
amount of bill #1000, amount allowed,
$5.00; state vs. Geo. Peterson, costs,
$14.70; Jobhm Chrisholm, repalrs to road
in Dist, No. 8, $21.95; state vs. Flisig,
cogts, §20.50.

Adjourned until 9:30 . m. tomorrow.

Wednesday, Jan Sth, 1506, 3d day,
same present as yesterday.

Court met at 10 & m. and waa duly |
opaned,

in the matter of jurora for the year
1845, o list of 200 names selected from
e nx roll tor 1865, a8 hy law reguir-
il

Adjourned untll tomorrow at 9:30 a.

Thursday, Jan. 10th, 185, 4th day,
same présent us yesterday.

Court met at 950 and was duly
opened.

In the matter of bridge across Biip-
anon Creax; report of P. C. Warren
read and apcepted, ordered that war-
rant be drawn on the County 'Treasurer
In favor of R, A. Abbott for $196,0,

Report of recorder of conveyances,
eppointing Wm. B, Adalr (Asslstant
Secretary Subsidy Com.) Deputy Re-
carder of conveyances, read; on mo-
tion same was accepted, and ordered
that a warrant be lssued on the Treas-
urer for the sum of $050.00 In payment
ol his services.

Ordoered tant court adjourn sine die,

J. H, . GRAY, Judge.
R, M. WOODEN,
CHRIS. PETERSON,
Commigsioners.
(Attest) F. 1. DUNBAR,
County Clerk.

SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT

Of the County Clerk of Clatsop County,
State of Oregon, ochowing the amount
and nuinber of clalms allowed by the
County Qourt, for what allowed, amount
of warranis drawn and amount of wars
rants outstanding and unpald, from the
2d day of July, 1894, to the 8lst day of
December, 1884:

Balarwof County Judge........
Balary of Treasurer.... ... s«
Salary of Sohool Su;:eﬁmeml-

$ 2i5.00
187,50

eat.. ] T6.00

moriow, at 10 o'clock a. m.
Tucsdny, January 8th, 1895,
day, same pregent a8 yesterday.
Court met at 10 a, m. aml was dulh
opened. .'
Ampilention of Jas, W. Hare, for desk
for whorll's office, allowed
Communicttion from Meston D,\'Rﬂ'tl
Rook Mfg, Co., read and placed on file. |
fenort of M. Buchanan, Supervisor
moad District No, 14, read and placed
on ‘e
Petition from W. E. Mulhollan, ask-
ing that tax sale for year 1862 be can-
as the land was not proved up

second

ontmitd] 1883, Allowed and ordeéred can-
called. .
The following claims for December

avere presented nnd allowed as shpwn:
GENVERAL FUND,

Ohas. Norstrom, ‘board and care of
A. Barlund for December, $10,00; Mra,
H. Spolimelr, four days' board and
room for Mrs. Leoone, $4.00; Sohofleld
& Fauke, provislons for Sophla Muston,
$8.00; A. V. Allem, provisions for Abram
Bakkn, $8.00; Mre. Westerberg, $5.95
afra, Sedick, $0.79; Mra. L. Schuitz, $5.02;
AMrs, Salkks, $5.00; Schefield & Hauke.
provisions far Sophls Matson, $8,00;
Foard & Stokes, provisiona for Mra.
Mivksison, $3.00; Ross. Himgins & Co,,
provislons for Mrs Banish, $8.00; Bt.
Mary's Hospital, care of county sick
for quarter ending December Sist, 1384,
ga60; A. V. Allen, supplies for court
nouse, $1.70; Jus, W. Hare, sheriff, trav-
eling expenses, tsamps, ete, §$20.56; Jas
W. ilare, board of prisoncrs for De-
cember, $§6.23; The Irwin-Hotson Co.,
tax recelpts, tax coliection regisjer, eto,,
for sheri(l’s office, $90.15; M. C. Crosby,
jock for jall, $2.26; The Herald Pub-
lishing Co., publishing proceedings,
§4.75. Daily Astorian, publishing court
procesdings, for November and Decem-
por, $1876; E. Janson, examinination of
Charlés Johnson, iosane, §500; M. M.
Waiker. J. A. Fuiton, and John Aber-

crombie, examination of insan=, §15.00;|Jul;

Clty Watér Company, water for quarier
endfing December 3ist, 1804, 327.00; P.
Raske, 15 14 cords of wood, $5.63; As-
toria Wood Yard, sawing 15 conds of
wood, $ILI5; A, Bergman, furnishing
testimony. &mith vs Ciatrop county,

$11.00; Astoris Ows Light Co. gas for|oourt

1, $29.76; J. B. Alcrag, repairs to road i

i< oo rurmc.-r Cmmu (Mrk ...... 239 .40

Spdary of JAEODL . eiyvacnasanas b0, 00
B lm‘tu)n J udges Clerks, Rents,

A ivais 63056
Advantleing he‘l‘inquml Ti:wu 2,071,572
Rent of 8uweywa Oftice. . 5.00
HLL' wve conlractad by former

County Court)

Salary of County Judge........ 7500
salary of Treasurer.. 31'.:.511|
Salary of School S.JDH‘!Méﬂd-

ent.,. 125,00 |
Salary ‘of (‘uum; {‘IerkA B35, 38 |
Salary of Sheriff..,.. ' £31.33 |
Salary of I{n-curdcr ............ 153,53
Balary of Deputy Clerks,, 538,00
Halary of Daputy ‘iheﬂﬂ a.rnd

JRIIOP. s sons  sesser ssenssrpiees 925,00
Salary of Janitor,. - 120.00
Asaessor, prer dlam = K73.00
Deputy Assessor, per dmm..,. 431.55
County Commissioners, per

diem and mileage.. 177,60
Contifioute for Re(m'dor’a office 8.10
Repaim to Court Hmm ........ 2372
Furnfture. . ....c. .. g 79.00
Water 51,00
CRB L Trariony vrasns 108,10
FOBL, iy srssiinranssin 156,37
Board of prisoners X 477
Medicine for prisoners.. ... ave pe §.50
Repairs and supplies for fail.. 4800
Tearhars' examinations,....... 72,00
Statlonery and travelling ex-

penses, School Supa'inr.md-

[ (Y 131.60
"aup‘m oy 1.425.61
‘anmlnmnm of insane 25.00
Rouds and Bridges 1.170.83
Jurtice's Court., 603,90
Coroper's ummﬂoul und in-

quests........ 357.40
Tax Bale Records and Certif-

oated, . ... Sesnnn Lyssessaesnre 04595
Experting books accounts Ri1.00
Indigent Soldlern. ... . 140.00
Asseasment lwlis Apd cnm'ml 693.650
Spesial rona fundy ..co.i i 2.0
Feps remmed.r;u.. o 1%
Btatlon ll'l rec-

ords, - Dl‘i a‘ ...... 5.9
Clrouit Court., s vinsse. SIS
Total amount of claims nuow-

od sty Ahiewey (186,564

Total nmount outst inding Dec. 1, S_s8 10007

Total amsount paid .

State of Ovegon, County of Chiisop, ss.

quarter ending December Jist, 1884,

- :‘.__l_—. I i———
o . ey s Ve b e g e s
N o ll'al ] I v - ;'-l ? | '—'-: T aaron ;
; e —ayd .
J ARSI =1 =
7411 ‘|tj ff . .
1
4 a -
A BAILY ASBORIAN; AMOAIA BATHDAY: M ¥ 16 1
> i b " \1 . i i
mmirmum mmwmiumlummmma N M m A isOL !J-,f
ment of the smount of claims allowed ! LECMEUrer.  fisr bi- ok " “ g m W i a
| by the county court for the six months H, A. Bmilh, Laxes, ! By =, :m i
lending December s, 1594, and of the T TR A By Lourt sous duil m_.;n
|amount of wuwrnents deawn, outsiand- F. L Dunbar, delins BILUES. . can snnien ......a..m
g and uwopad &8 appeams Upon  the quent taxes, 1883.... 2.08 By mnoust m“
reootds In sny office aud i1 my custody, | 1 —— 105,82 laxes, I891.... ..iih adianie
Witness my@agda':‘d ::.'nl" of the By amount pald J. N mn,wm:m
oguniy . oo, - ¥ anuary,! Heckard, school '
A D, 159. S | ' aozdmco..lud;ﬂmﬂ-
+ 1. DUNBAR, Balance on hand.... .. 2.09| Sull deilnguent..... 19291
(Saal) County Clerk. ' Behool District No. 31— Advertising pald ... &AL
SERI-ANNUAL SPATEMENT, Aﬁ?““}“ﬂ,"'w"‘m“ - PORBL. 1y arsvsrees < S1H600,30
| trensurers ... ... 1.8 Less am't of school
Of the County Treasurer of Clalson| g 05 e (00" Yo e distriots’ and ul-
County, State of Oregon, for the six a2 '3‘ 4 4.88 ty's proporuion., .. 3,790,563
OIS ‘f‘”E‘ Tg.th;}am Sy, m 3 il
ogmber, A. D. 1894, money recel v ¥ Mot Sl T 5
and pud o, from whom recelved, and ”’n:ﬁﬂ:‘.‘:ﬁlﬁhﬁ 5:14| less amount col-
from mtut souree, and on whilt eccount ~ Jeoted., | mag.68
w I . ——— e wmepbhsasn A 'm.“
Geneml FPund— Sehool District No, 04— Lo
To amount recelved from— To amount recelved from By amount sold m:’* it
M. Foend, former Al, Foard, former Judge for taxes, 1 » 138, 8
treasdter., .. ,......5L751.3 LreaBUTHT, 4).0saes o0 §.16 By amount of redemptlon per
H. A. Smith, daves, H. A. Smith, toxes, centage due thereon, 3 per 9.6
T PR . 1,108,064 1593, Ty v PR, T N P e 1L150,
H. A, Smith, taxes, F. 1. Dunbar, delin- By amount due from city and
BL.0 s dvinecinbe Tio.60 quent taxes, 1693.... 1,28 | school districts, eoliecting
H. A, Smith, wixes - — 0.85]  IAXEN. ... suversrs sascandiid 18AES
1802.... erennen eeen 408014 By amount paid ©. F. | By amount in gensral fund ap-
H. A, Smith, tuxe, Cole, achool elerk..., 9.27| plicable to payment of was-
350,22 iivese) sinuys: HB39.05 TADEB.L,.0n aivessie wennssvess SH00LTE
¥, L Dunbar, County Balanpe on hand.. 1.2
Elaﬂ:. fees of of- i School District No, f5— Total resources. ... L BH,0T9.00
ORiser. srsossnred on RIS To amount received from .
J. W, Hare, Sheriff, M. Foard, former REPORT
fees of oflice,,...... s EreAsurer. ...+ .o 412 ts
C B Gunderson, re- F. 1. Dunbar, dulln- Showing comparison of ““:1.};
R ot T, T 300 | S, 480 sxpenen o Conoly SR
£ 0.00
quuur licenses. . 300.00 | By amount pald ©. OI- “'ul with slx months ending Decomber dlst,
J. Abercromble, jus- | " sen, school clerk. . .... 14,18 160:
;lve of the peace, | —__lAmount of warrants drawn six
Ines. 21.80 3 ths endl December
~ | Balnnee on hand.. ... 3.90, mon g
F. L DU“"N' ﬂﬂ'-‘ | Sehool District No. 27— 1R 1 R A e § 26,001.46
l‘lt‘llls ocourt., 85.00 11’) amount recelved from Amount of warrants
B. 8, Worsley, asses- 2 M. TFoard, former Grawn six months
sor, 1‘11:11 inx. 326.00 . tresstirer. . 18.04 ending December
¥. L Dustor, sherl, | By amotunt " paid " Biat, 1094.... .oooee 3 20,186.04 s
S, 119,34 | Bush, school clerk.. 1041 | TAE Dhae'dariied Y It gives tone to AN
W. N. Barrett,district | ofioes. ... . 1.3 ﬂ'l! blood better than
S tOmes. SangoRat | Sehool District No, 33— ———— 14,050.29 )
enliectei] = 95.00 | To amount received from Showing reduction of.,...... 8,968.16) k TR? IT AND BH CON! ’ r
F. 1. Dunbar, delin- | M. Foard, (former REPORT For sald b B
quent tax sales..., 1,003.08 { “l"‘:'“g'"i‘-ﬁ- t 18.06 - : }\ddol‘r!!! “g3,
F‘N‘ii".@d Du;:::{' Jﬁ: { i.ﬂ'“ I af??: 1.8 Bhnwinu comparison of fee system
Known Person.: . 20,00 | . 1. Duntar, deline with salary system in office of the .
Trnn.nmrrm!d rmmI i quent laxes, 1803., 1.9 iy coung h;:.:eg. "for six months ending :
gtate fund. ... .. .« 1,70L.68 _— . Dece. o
: | By amonnt paId 3 Bew Estimate of fees earned from Kopp's Beer H
 Total.. e $12,397.04  eke, sohool clerk.. .. .. 1.4 le:‘;‘:n:é“: nf;“:of:::c g;“;‘:l; $2,500.00 Cholcs Wines, Liquers snd Cigers.
¥ umnun( ]ialt—- | —— | FOEE .
('oundt) wuu‘m.m:; paid | Balanre on hand.... .. 1.92| Prvate partles.... ..o LWULE| R NTUCKY WHIS “#w ,
an returned to Bohaol Distriot No. 23— e e
olerk.... . . 80,506, 20 Ta amonnt recelved from Total.. v suibsnt BT 28 Onty hnﬁdmthnm fﬁtm /RN '._
Transferred lf) }Jlﬂ‘)— = | M. Fonrd, former Leks “llﬂ“ Dﬂid Aravia anasns’ LTPLDE ol NP, 'l'lﬁ MI* l,'r
ln!tl:_frg:tm \;r?mltuunty s ! Hrr<::\::=n:g=r;|m...t.a.ie;!.l deah J Showing net gain to county of 1,066.95 Froo Lunehs s 3
WATTANES .. oviaues .. LO9B.TO | 1893, . . ..oooone ... | 18.58 Rupeeuully;u?mgma Chas. WIfkkllﬂ. pmm: |
: - 19.60 - 1. DUNBAR,
Fotal). . vevesenn 8,000,258 By imount pald B, Gal- County Clerk,
Balance on_ hand....... f3o8.7g| loaher, sohool clerk.. W81 meamined and approved Jan Tth, 188.
00 nd— Ve T J. H. D, GRAY, Judge,
; et S8rhool Distrlet No. M-
T(:tam';?"t recelved from | To amovnt recelved from B, M. WOODEN, "unter
M. pard, former [ o formare CHRIS. PETERSON,
nlre:su;erl.t:h...t.._ ..56,302.01 Ly .. 83450 Commiesloners, &
T . Smith, taxes, i ———— e
L 2.8 Ho s “’“f‘h taxes, ade The South Conat rallroad (racks re-
State treasurer.. .. & W . % cently washed out between the Warren- d thefi uherb&
2 - R . 1. Dunbar, clq-!ln and the i !
l'.‘ 1. Dunbar, t!t_!ln— - quent taxes 1893, o ton hrkln:.n and the end of the trestle, We furnish the Iy)
juent taxes, 1808, .. 79.04 | 272,68 Is rapldly being repalred. Mr, Btoner, m“‘m‘ ;
By Amount pald— 0TS By amount pald 8. o haa s ramn on fhe rcad i warking| seusuit it bR TR,
L AN L Campbell school clerk 272.65 ; ‘ :
School warrant paid and expeots to have it completed in a
L TN K0 e Dl on e T |0 S e e Tk W
v e LY E fj‘,‘“""’ Dintriot 1:“' iy vory ngreeable place to ride these cold
Balance on hand.... 50,02 n;lumu!l:m 'f“ ‘;" from mornings.  Phillp Condit s ¢onductor,
State Fund— i POl M R gl and Richard Eberman Is fAreman.
o i S e g F. L Dunbar, delio- THIRTY-SEVENTH STRERT IM:
1533- o - A v Ill 704,48 quent thxes, 1803.... 1.46 e PROVEMENT NOTICR. = NERAI‘
5 J‘I.?";ﬁti?‘.; ]g;gl“- 7.9% By amount pald Notice Is hereby given that the Com. B <
- s | Refunded M. A mon Councll of the City of Astoria.|piLg DRIVER, HOUSE,"
Total 1.778.67 Smith.... o000 i 46 Oregon, have determined to Improve o K
By amotnt trans - D. Gamble, school Thirty-seventh strest from the south w s
forred to  gener- | elerk, o coeeie woee 24,08 55,00 | e Of Duane street w;;lhai nm'-,th gltdc HARFAN
2 of Commercial street; n the City }
Bh SRR, om Eactycos l.TDLGSI L= = —'T‘; of Mlorind:l.i Jald Out ond recorded|Ad4ress. box K, Posiomos:
- . fice on hand.... .. . Jdhn Adalr, by gtading sald street
g oy kiS5 P 7.9 seuvor Distrive No. 8 ba s full wilth and catabiiatied £rads,
Toa bt ) ~ | To wmount received from and putting In cew piles and caps and
o For rge«.e; ki AL Foard, former slringers where necessary
Lreus:::er ki 32.95 treasurer. rase be 9.20 Sald lmprovement to be mide In ac-
B B LaLs eheat i H. A SIMIJI tuxes, cordsnce with plans and specifications
i}t dent 12.00 I8, ... 13 and ordinonces In relation thereto,
RN RS o ik . 9.68| The Innds and premises upon which
Total 44.05 | By amount pald N. Bo- the speclal assesament shall bo levied
ity A | eled, seacol clerk. ... 9.20| 1o defray the cost and expense of sunh
i = | lmprovement and the district embraocs
9;:,‘;’]3:1“& 02 2‘1:;:31— i .95 Bulance on hand....,.. A8l Ing mﬁ lands and premiscg, be an 1" ut
T it sived T Cown of Clatsop— same are deslgnated as (0LOWs, to-y it
- Hape b vl o amount received from Commenecing at the southeasi cornct
TTORBUTOr i . ATEGT M. Foard, former of Lot Number 7, of Blook Numbepr
H. A. Smith, tuxes, LPEUSUTEr. o0 wove o 1000 14, running thence north along the east and
1563 . ! 246,38 H. A, Bmith, taxes, line of Lots 7 and 3, to the northedst Proviaionms, vwr' M
T DR dﬂm'_' - 1893.. ore 2o BE.B0 corner of Lot 2, in sald Block 14, thenos 4
U ihxan 3890 ¢ $.00 | B L Dunbar, delii- west to the northwest cornor of Lot § w
quent taxes, * quent taxes, 1893, .. o4 in Block 15, thence south to the south. - ——
Total 731,04 | 168.44 [ weat corner of Lot 6, In said Block 15, "
By Voatiadts Datd * | Balance on hand.... .. 168,43 und thence east to the place of begln-
¥ \d' b0 [ Clty of Astorin— ning, contalning all of Lots 1, 2, 8 and
le:rk returne g1.90 | TO amount recetved from 7. of Blook 14, and all of Lots 3 4, b,
e SR ; H]m? Bmith, wuw-ﬂvl oS ang-& in sald UI:CIS 0.
! - stimites of the expense of such Im-
PE];‘I}:“;I‘U:]“ k‘};‘l’l‘ﬂ;"' G130 5L Dunbar, delin. provements and plmul:md specifications
To amount lrm.«h red from quent taxes, 1805.... 45.0% amd disgrams of such work, and of the
Gorteral. fund.. 607,29 - 1,786.04 | Iocality to be improved, have been Qe
By warrants paid ' By amount paid J. W. posited by the Clty Surveyor with the
ind ketirnad 36 Conn, elty treasurer.. 1680.08| Auditor nod Pollce Judge for public
clerk i 117.80 | : ———| exnmination and miy be Inupected at
i T R =<~ | Baldnce ol hand,. 46.90! the oMee of such oMcer,
. Al the pext regular meet of th
sﬁ'ﬁfﬁ"ﬁ‘;{‘:{.{‘%‘;"i: o | SUMMARY OF BALANCES IN SEV-| Common Councll, after ten kd;:” trom
To amount received from EItAL FUNDS, the final publlication of this notles, to-
e Haded -— wit: on Wedneaday, Fabruary 20th, 1865,
frensurer ... v... 431.9 General Fund.... ...... $3.906.78 at thehour of 730 p. m. at the City Hall,
H r A, u:;-;!u arih > Hehool Fund.. - §0.02 the sald Coumell will consider any ob-
1698, i 286,48 State Fund.. 6740 jectlons to such lmprovement belng
Pl Dn b 1_ .dll-ln'-' A s Inslllute !uﬂd 4.05 made, and If & remonstrance against
3 l:x“ lh!;3 98,00 IH;»@ un Hoad Fund.... 647.13 sich improvement, slimed by persons
Quent taxes, = | Puclic Road Jund...... 489,69 awnlng more than one-half of the prop.
Total. 746,90 School District No, 1., .29 erty In such district herein desoribed, !
By H.maunl : ald "7 Bohool Distriet No, 3., A1 and In which the spevial assesament .
Refunded p % A Schoaol Distriet No. 5., 1,04 s to be levied shall be flled with the youyg, P =
Sm?th 5 | School District No. 20.. 2.0 Auditor and Pollce Judge before the mmqg pgm'ﬂ': h‘
H B WO, = | School Diateiot No, 4., 1.18 sald time of meeting of the Common| W, £ DEARNT
h l‘ leric ‘gusan, 309.00 Hohool Distriot No, 25.. .90 Counell, no such Improvement or work
g R TR : | Sehool District No. #8,.  1.48 ahall be ordered except by the con
Total w61 ﬁ-:m«: };:ltr}u: .:.fu. 3 l.fg mndrron"ce cgt all the ooi.mdhl.mm eloct,

e lehool Distrlet No, L a sich remonstrance shall be slgn. an Bend. '!'m“ w
Baboot Dt I“;;'d it 9"”| School Distriot No, 83., .48 ed by the persons owning three-fourtha n;,::‘.m W, B, Demen
To at - wgi! A Town of Clatsop., ..., .. 185, 44 of all the property in such distriot amd £

Hm“!g“u':‘-‘e ot City of Astoria.,....... 45,64 fled with the Auditor and Pollee Judge
: 3 r ia before the sald time of menting of the
H re:lm;—r,’.d}. lul . Total amount on hand Common Couneil, no such Improvement
rPoved m Bx 99.84 December 318t 1804, $5.585.66 | or work shall be o in any event.
FIL Dunb T el | EPE State of Oregon, County of Clatdop, se.:| By order of the Common Crgneil
‘“"I ‘-; ns . I, B. L. Ward, County Tressurer of| {(Aitest) K. OSBURN,
quent taxes, 189 . ai.o0] :]hu (.'uurlley of ﬁ:?ur?:.aauu o; Oregon, Avdltor and Polise Judge,
" G hereby certily thal the foregolng| Astoria. Oregon, January 10, 1586
Bg Suteataus I ¥, g7.36 18 & true and correct wtatement of the
tafford school clerk =0 amounty recelved, pald out, sand re- ALL FREB,
B 58 malning on hand in the County Treas-
So flance on h‘“‘f"‘ % ury of sald county for the six months| Those who have used Dr. King's New
Toh"‘“ District No. 6— |em1|ng the 3ist day of Dgcember, A.|Discovery know its value, and those
D Smost recelved from 1894, who heve not have now the opportunity
Foard, former | B L. WARD, [to'try it free. (il on the advertised
treasurer.. ...... .. 64.53 | R druggist and get a teial bottle free
H. A. Smith, taxes | Treasurer of Clatsop County, Sond your nuue and address to H. B/
pemvrenese aeee 32160 State of Oregon, County of Cl #n.:| Bucklen & Co and get n
———  38.02, "7 R ) Dunbur, County Clerk of sald |%ample box of New l.l:ju Pllls free, 64
To amount paid W. Clatsop County, Btate of do|well a8 a copy of Guide to Health and
Mudd, school clerk.. 886.02 1oraby certify that the w“m Household ctor, free. All of
s | ment of the County Treasurer, which Is guaranteed to do you good
8chool Clstrict No, T— | with the records and files of my offie|20d cost ¥ou nothing. Chas,
Tc;‘lmo;:t recefved from | and in my d F Bullding.
ard, former Witnesa my hand and Seal of the : £
treasurer.... . 15127 County Court this 8rd day. of Jan- A THOUGHTFUL PERSON,
¥ i Smith, taxes 6.5 uarys . 7 378 Conwults his best Interests by having
P. T Dutbar. aelin- | s : w“ul @ box of Krause’s Headiche Capsules
quent taxes, 1593,. .65 o “I — - :'t l;g. :;;m s w m
B,mfuw‘u.xc, i matter what the cause—in fact if your | ¢f
Farlane, school elerk lu.um"mmﬁwm'm Nare eri 'ﬂ&m :
Behoull)htrktﬂo.t— { cember %ist, A. D. 184, ‘sules at the of & :
'himmwm | — will never another, Twenty- | U
H. A Smith, taxes, To warrants dr'n ‘Oregon. Bole Agent = 1B
F. L TDunbar, - outstanding  and ag, the paten: medicines
quent taxes, 1593 LU s SR . SR ggﬁw with the e |1 1
T‘,M n“_
By amount paid 1. N. mmm‘“ an _ Iﬂmwd
; clerk... 4.8 o emount olatmed Ly ome's w : Oo-
}w‘wﬂrm : e ¢
b ST o e uma—a Powder
To amount received from Total Habilities.. .. BRI Werkd"s Falr
- i I -
A7 B ; /
mii 1 enpialas [ | oo il "
l - / - el
! A e



